
Date Time Cat Event / Activity Location
Mon. Aug 8 i First Day of Fulton County Schools
Sat. Aug 20 5:30 - 8:30PM P Aquanauts & Pizza Pool Party RAP Pool

i Scout Night HSES
Sat. Aug 27 9:00 - 12:00PM P Tiger Growl (Bring a Friend to Cubs) NUMC Scout House
Mon. Sep 5 i Labor Day
Sat. Sept. 17-18 3:00 - 10:00 PM P Extravaganza & Optional Campout NUMC Scout House
Sat. Oct 8 9:45 - 12:00PM P Roswell Youth Day Parade with HSES Roswell, GA
Mon. Oct. 10 i Columbus Day
Sat. Oct 15 4:00-7:00pm P Punkin Chunkin Pack Meeting Roswell, GA
Fri. Oct. 22 TBD a Cub Scout Carnival (Northern Ridge) TBD
TBD Clean up Hembree Springs HSES
TBD a BSA Spooky-ree Bert Adams
Sat. Nov 5-6 TBD P Pack Trip - TBD - Will be a cost per head($XX) TBD
Fri. Nov. 11 i Veteran's Day
Nov. 21-25 i Thanksgiving - Fulton County Schools
Sat. Dec 3 9 AM - 12 PM P Christmas Service Project & Pinewood Car Handout TBD
Thu. Dec 16 i Last Day of Semester - Fulton County Schools
Mon. Dec 26 i Christmas Day
Mon. Jan 2 i New Year's Day
Mon. Jan 4 i First Day of Semester - Fulton County Schools
Mon. Jan 16 i Martin Luther King Day
Fri Jan 20 6:30 - 8:00PM a Pinewood Derby – Practice and Early Check-In HSES
Sat Jan 21 3:00 - 6:00PM P Pinewood Derby HSES
Sat. Feb. 11 TBD a Stem Day (Northern Ridge) TBD
Sun Feb 12 10:00-12:00PM P Scout Sunday NUMC
Sat Feb 25 3:00-5:00PM P Blue and Gold Banquet / Friends of Scouting HSES
Sat. Feb 25 TBD a Pinewood Derby Champions Race (Northern Ridge) TBD
Sat. Mar 24-25 TBD P Camping Trip ($XX per head) TBD
Apr. 3-7 i Spring Break - Fulton County Schools
Sat. Apr. 15-16 TBD a Webelos Woods (Northern Ridge) TBD
Sat. Apr 22 5:00-8:30PM P Arrow of Light Ceremony and Cross-over Milton
Sat May 6 5:00-9:00PM P Pack Advancement & Extravaganza NUMC Scout House
Thu. May 25 i Last Day of School - Fulton County Schools
Mon. May 29 i Memorial Day
Early Jun TBD a Northern Ridge District Cub Twilight Camp Wills Park

P - Pack Meeting
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i - Information
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